
СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ, РЕКОМЕНДОВАННЫХ К 

ЗАЧИСЛЕНИЮ 

НА ЮРИДИЧЕСКИЙ ФАКУЛЬТЕТ 

ДНЕВНОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 

 

ВНЕ КОНКУРСА 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 

 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Вдовиченко Александр Сергеевич 188 

2. Крапивин Виктор Викторович 187 

3. Назырова Алѐна Игоревна 183 

4. Жевнова Анна Александровна 183 

5. Стрелина Алина Сергеевна 179 

6. Родзевич Кристина Ивановна 179 

7. Попов Дмитрий Валерьевич 175 

8. Жаворонкина Инна Валерьевна 169 

9. Дмитриева Екатерина Николаевна 163 

 

ВНЕ КОНКУРСА 

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Проскурина Надежда Александровна 145 

2. Акпашев Андрей Александрович 145 

3. Худобаева Елена Павловна 139 

4. Головко Янна Васильевна 132 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 

 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Исаков Василий Евгеньевич 257 

2. Катаева Валентина Сергеевна 237 

3. Волкова Анастасия Юрьевна 236 

4. Савченко Ксения Андреевна 234 

5. Алиева Лолита Хаганиевна 232 

6. Кондрашов Роман Сергеевич 232 

7. Ковалѐва Инна Николаевна 231 

8. Кладова Юлия Викторовна 229 

9. Бурыкин Роман Владимирович 229 

10. Покидов Дмитрий Сергеевич 228 

11. Огнивенко Мария Викторовна 227 

12. Боловнев Михаил Алексеевич 227 

13. Быхун Денис Сергеевич 226 

14. Чернышова Анастасия Андреевна 225 

15. Черкасова Анастасия Алексеевна 225 

16. Андропов Евгений Валерьевич 223 

17. Саттарова Анастасия Руслановна 223 



 

 

ЦЕЛЕВОЙ НАБОР 

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Кандрин Алексей Сергеевич 203 

 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 

 

В СЧЕТ КВОТЫ 

 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Васильев Роман Сергеевич 197 

2. Третьяков Роман Вадимович 193 

 

 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 
ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Шехтман Полина Игоревна 268 

2. Ерошин Максим Анатольевич 261 

3. Тайлашев Евгений Петрович 260 

4. Санькова Анна Юрьевна 255 

5. Тубольцев Александр Сергеевич 255 

6. Вилохин Никита Владимирович 247 

7. Мануйлова Анжелика Юрьевна 244 

8. Русак Анастасия Владимировна 244 

9. Шипилова Юлия Борисовна 244 

10. Фисенко Борис Михайлович 244 

11. Бобров Дмитрий Павлович 243 

12. Ананьина Юлия Игоревна 241 

13. Лавошниченко Аркадий Александрович 241 

14. Бойняшин Евгений Александрович 241 

15. Чинчина Анна Олеговна 240 

16. Черепанова Анна Сергеевна 240 

17. Давыдович Игорь Георгиевич 239 

18. Калиничева Татьяна Алексеевна 238 

19. Краковецкий Денис Валерьевич 237 

20. Тезикова Ксения Константиновна 237 

21. Толстоконева Анастасия Павловна 237 

22. Тесѐлкина Ирина Александровна 237 

23. Дорохова Диана Александровна 236 

24. Лагуткина Софья Сергеевна 235 

 

МАГИСТРАТУРА  

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 



ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

 
1. Авдеев Руслан Сергеевич 196 

2. Заречнев Александр Александрович 196 

3. Хлебова Надежда Анатольевна 195 

4. Осипов Антон Вениаминович 195 

5. Семин Владимир Александрович 194 

6. Бахнова Надежда Леонидовна 193 

7. Снитко Степан Андреевич 190 

8. Коваленко Ксения Евгеньевна 190 

9. Екименко Екатерина Александровна 190 

10. Лѐвин Александр Павлович 189 

11. Елѐхина Любовь Валентиновна 186 

12. Куликов Егор Алексеевич 172 

 

МАГИСТРАТУРА  

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ НАБОР 

 
1. Гулькина Наталья Николаевна 175 

2. Тикин Андрей Игоревич 170 

3. Брытков Денис Юрьевич 165 

4. Бурматов Виталий Анатольевич 160 

5. Некрасов Иван Романович 160 

6. Конюхов Владимир Владимирович 155 

7. Горелова Анастасия Константиновна 145 

8. Кахтунова Елена Николаевна 140 

 

СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ,  

ВКЛЮЧЕННЫХ В РЕЗЕРВ ДЛЯ ЗАЧИСЛЕНИЯ НА 

ЮРИДИЧЕСКИЙ ФАКУЛЬТЕТ 

ДНЕВНОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 
 

ОСНОВНОЙ НАБОР 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ «ЮРИСПРУДЕНЦИЯ» 

 
25. Ракова Ксения Владимировна 235 

1. Мурзина Татьяна Николаевна 234 

2. Крохмаль Родион Игоревич 234 

3. Бардин Роман Мергенович 234 

4. Маликова Анастасия Евгеньевна 233 

5. Юлина Юлия Владимировна 233 

6. Криковцова Ольга Владимировна 233 

7. Кузнецова Анастасия Андреевна 232 

8. Санакова Эркелей Александровна 232 

9. Конюхов Виктор Алексеевич 232 

10. Алиева Лолита Хаганиевна 232 

11. Штрошенко Анастасия Вадимовна 232 



12. Шехман Анна Борисовна 231 

13. Ковалѐва Инна Николаевна 231 

14. Суханова Мария Яковлевна 231 

15. Махно Марина Григорьевна 230 

16. Савина Наталья Александровна 230 

17. Просветлюк Анжелика Владимировна 230 

18. Риффель Алина Альбертовна 230 

19. Семенова Екатерина Алексеевна 230 

20. Кладова Юлия Викторовна 229 

21. Суханова Екатерина Павловна 229 

22. Остапова Ольга Григорьевна 228 

23. Кучукова Елизавета Николаевна 228 

24. Покидов Дмитрий Сергеевич 228 

25. Дугаева Евгения Игоревна 228 

26. Ячменева Марина Владимировна 227 

27. Васькова Екатерина Евгеньевна 227 

28. Яблинская Юлия Олеговна 227 

29. Боловнев Михаил Алексеевич 227 

30. Коробко Даниил Владимирович 227 

31. Алекса Дарья Викторовна 227 

32. Медведев Сергей Алексеевич 227 

33. Фадеева Татьяна Александровна 226 

34. Пенькова Екатерина Юрьевна 226 

35. Николаев Александр Евгеньевич 226 

36. Мальцев Никита Сергеевич 226 

37. Быхун Денис Сергеевич 226 

38. Данилова Екатерина Анатольевна 225 

39. Чернышова Анастасия Андреевна 225 

40. Черкасова Анастасия Алексеевна 225 

41. Зязин Александр Владимирович 225 

42. Воронцов Владислав Сергеевич 225 

43. Гребельный Роман Юрьевич 224 

44. Величко Елена Сергеевна 224 

45. Вервекина Елена Андреевна 224 

46. Астахова Кристина Андреевна 223 

47. Ефремова Александра Васильевана 223 

48. Отт Александра Евгеньевна 223 

49. Меркулов Семен Владимирович 223 

50. Ремизова Наталья Андреевна 223 

51. Пухов Михаил Олегович 223 

52. Вашкарин Александр Викторович 223 

53. Саттарова Анастасия Руслановна 223 

54. Пащенко Наталья Николаевна 222 

55. Лачкова Алена Викторовна 222 

56. Симон Мария Владимировна 222 

57. Воробьева Юлия Владимировна 222 

58. Черданцев Даниил Вячеславович 222 

59. Петрова Александра Евгеньевна 222 

60. Лидер Владислав Владимирович 221 

61. Василенко Дмитрий Георгиевич 221 



62. Барышев Никита Андреевич 221 

63. Петрова Мария Сергеевна 221 

64. Епихина Ольга Владимировна 221 

65. Крикунов Вадим Алексеевич 221 

66. Перескоков Станислав Викторович 220 

67. Моргачѐва Юлия Александровна 220 

68. Ларкович Людмила Сергеевна 220 

69. Корячкина Юлия Александровна 220 

70. Огнева Алѐна Ивановна 220 

71. Кушникова Дарья Владимировна 220 

72. Еськова Евгения Сергеевна 220 

73. Овчинников Иван Викторович 219 

74. Пятышева Ольга Алексеевна 219 

75. Сыхова Юлия Андреевна 219 

76. Касько Софья Евгеньевна 219 

77. Чараганова Солунай Игоревна 219 

78. Шафигуллина Эльмира Ленаровна 218 

79. Хаустов Сергей Александрович 218 

80. Буньков Андрей Сергеевич 218 

81. Леонтьева Мария Геннадьевна 218 

82. Рябова Мария Михайловна 217 

83. Прохорова Елена Аркадьевна 217 

84. Петрова Людмила Александровна 217 

85. Шабанова Анастасия Сергеевна 217 

86. Рудковская Кристина Викторовна 216 

87. Леонова Ксения Андреевна 216 

88. Иванов Павел Юрьевич 216 

89. Усольцева Алена Сергеевна 216 

90. Тесля Данила Юрьевич 216 

91. Лабуш Лаура Альбертовна 216 

92. Демьянова Ирина Юрьевна 216 

93. Трошина Александра Валентиновна 216 

94. Смоленская Юлия Владимировна 216 

95. Поливода Даниил Валерьевич 216 

96. Рыков Алексей Викторович 215 

97. Белоус Мария Павловна 215 

98. Жушман Анна Олеговна 215 

99. Трушева Юлия Сергеевна 215 

100. Павленко Анастасия Николаевна 215 

101. Дружинина Маргарита Евгеньевна 215 

102. Сафонова Алина Валерьевна 215 

103. Тимирязева Дарья Валерьевна 215 

104. Кононенко Ксения Евгеньевна 215 

105. Кротова Юлия Андреевна 215 

106. Ялаева Ксения Германовна 214 

107. Колондина Айана Николаевна 214 

108. Мигунова Анна Юрьевна 214 

109. Кожабаева Гульдар Болатпековна 214 

110. Кейно Виктор Викторович 214 

111. Житникова Татьяна Александровна 213 



112. Тулуш Тана Анатольевич 213 

113. Яковлева Лидия Витальевна 213 

114. Трунова Ольга Александровна 213 

115. Ненашев Артем Владимирович 213 

116. Бровкина Дарья Сергеевна 213 

117. Поторочина Екатерина Сергеевна 213 

118. Нечунаева Елена Евгеньевна 213 

119. Приступ Елена Михайловна 212 

120. Домникова Алина Андреевна 212 

121. Кутбаев Асхат Юрьевич 212 

122. Гусев Роман Анатольевич 212 

123. Охременко Виктория Александровна 212 

124. Абросимов Андрей Вячеславович 212 

125. Мофа Маргарита Сергеевна 212 

126. Алексенцева Ирина Витальевна 212 

127. Изотова Ксения Владимировна 212 

128. Малько Роман Иванович 211 

129. Хомченко Денис Сергеевич 211 

130. Бондарева Ксения Вячеславовна 211 

131. Кароннов Владимир Александрович 211 

132. Капустин Алексей Андреевич 211 

133. Крушинская Анна Дмитриевна 211 

134. Дмитриева Полина Сергеевна 211 

135. Молодых Сергей Сергеевич 211 

136. Антоненко Елена Николаевна 211 

137. Качесова Елена Станиславовна 211 

138. Сидорова Надежда Александровна 210 

139. Шефер Артем Семенович 210 

140. Дрозд Анастасия Михайловна 210 

141. Бородина Яна Андреевна 210 

142. Манаева Алѐна Андреевна 210 

143. Щелкунова Олеся Владимировна 210 

144. Абдикенова Гулдария Игликовна 210 

145. Шарафутдинова Алина Мирсатовна 210 

146. Диденко Артем Юрьевич 210 

147. Бондарь Антон Петрович 210 

148. Яблонская Виктория Сергеевна 210 

149. Тычина Михаил Сергеевич 210 

150. Нузиров Илья Тимурович 210 

151. Костюченко Маргарита Сергеевна 209 

152. Ветчинкина Алина Дмитриевна 209 

153. Петрушев Роман Сергеевич 209 

154. Симонян Давид Зорьевич 209 

155. Артамонова Мария Сергеевна 209 

156. Неретина Анастасия Сергеевна 209 

157. Усова Ирина Александровна 209 

158. Ковешников Антон Александрович 209 

159. Костина Юлия Юрьевна 209 

160. Долгов Антон Алексеевич 208 

161. Кунаева Сандугаш Александровна 208 



162. Фефелова Екатерина Евгеньевна 208 

163. Апасов Андрей Витальевич 208 

164. Нефедова Лилия Сергеевна 208 

165. Петрова Анастасия Сергеевна 208 

166. Андрющенко Марина Сергеевна 208 

167. Панаскина Мария Сергеевна 208 

168. Казанцев Дмитрий Анатольевич 208 

169. Комарова Елена Юрьевна 208 

170. Старухина Ольга Сергеевна 208 

171. Горячев Илья Сергеевич 208 

172. Борозов Артур Владимирович 208 

173. Павлюк Светлана Михайловна 207 

174. Дригина Алиса Игоревна 207 

175. Небылица Евгений Александрович 207 

176. Колкова Юлия Ивановна 207 

177. Ерыгин Артѐм Васильевич 207 

178. Ошлокова Людмила Леонидовна 207 

179. Николаенко Дарья Михайловна 207 

180. Карпушкин Александр Николаевич 207 

181. Зырянова Татьяна Евгеньевна 207 

182. Баксичева Анастасия Юрьевна 206 

183. Горбунова Татьяна Николаевна 206 

184. Третьякова Алена Сергеевна 206 

185. Щербакова Дарья Игоревна 206 

186. Вихорь Светлана Викторовна 206 

187. Туратпаева Халима Серикболовна 206 

188. Карчагин Дмитрий Дмитриевич 205 

189. Сергеев Сергей Анатольевич 205 

190. Духанина Галина Александровна 205 

191. Кучеренко Даниил Юрьевич 205 

192. Путиев Ярослав Владимирович 205 

193. Дзюба Дарья Олеговна 204 

194. Мустафин Роман Ренатович 204 

195. Лахонина Олеся Борисовна 204 

196. Юрова Алѐна Дмитриевна 204 

197. Ильичѐва Ольга Николаевна 204 

198. Гулидов Алексей Юрьевич 204 

199. Алыпов Денис Владиславович 204 

200. Желтышева Юлия Владимировна 204 

201. Шпаков Данил Юрьевич 203 

202. Иванова Анастасия Геннадьевна 203 

203. Митрошина Дарья Сергеевна 203 

204. Копкина Оксана Сергеевна 203 

205. Горлова Екатерина Альбертовна 203 

206. Бондаренко Оксана Юрьевна 203 

207. Булах Владимир Викторович 203 

208. Стрелец Анна Вячеславовна 203 

209. Ветренюк Сергей Петрович 203 

210. Тютерева Мария Петровна 203 

211. Кретинина Алина Андреевна 203 



212. Антонов Игорь Русланович 203 

213. Карасева Наталья Сергеевна 203 

214. Почижерцева Юлия Александровна 202 

215. Колпакова Дарья Олеговна 202 

216. Маковеев Павел Сергеевич 202 

217. Серикова Александра Евгеньевна 202 

218. Третьякова Кристина Константиновна 201 

219. Григорьева Полина Валерьевна 201 

220. Кожа Даниил Николаевич 201 

221. Михайлина Вероника Константиновна 201 

222. Епринцева Екатерина Фѐдоровна 201 

223. Понурова Алина Владимировна 201 

224. Трубачев Анатолий Владимирович 201 

225. Григорян Нуне Самвеловна 201 

226. Гулгазарян Регина Борисовна 200 

227. Жданова Екатерина Евгеньевна 200 

228. Лисогор Анастасия Сергеевна 200 

229. Токарев Михаил Юрьевич 200 

230. Мазырина Анастасия Александровна 200 

231. Руш Юлия Владимировна 200 

232. Волкова Ксения Андреевна 200 

233. Ершова Анастасия Тимофеевна 200 

234. Бочкарева Ольга Сергеевна 200 

235. Серкова Наталья Александровна 200 

236. Тяпкин Сергей Васильевич 200 

237. Русанова Евгения Алексеевна 200 

238. Долженко Ольга Васильевна 200 

239. Класс Маргарита Сергеевна 200 

240. Попова Валерия Юрьевна 200 

241. Катучинова Александра Никитична 199 

242. Козицина Юлия Владимировна 199 

243. Игнатенко Татьяна Борисовна 199 

244. Слюсарь Петр Юрьевич 199 

245. Пекур Антон Юрьевич 199 

246. Никишина Виктория Юрьевна 199 

247. Сиденко Денис Андреевич 199 

248. Паращенко Ксения Владимировна 199 

249. Демченко Жанна Владимировна 198 

250. Жигачев Сергей Николаевич 198 

251. Неуймин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 198 

252. Убраева Карина Викторовна 198 

253. Атаманова Ольга Михайловна 198 

254. Сарыгина Ольга Олеговна 198 

255. Малахов Илья Юрьевич 198 

256. Литвишков Владимир Владимирович 198 

257. Шустрова Ирина Александровна 198 

258. Васильев Роман Сергеевич 197 

259. Гончарова Елена Сергеевна 197 

260. Ращектаев Андрей Евгеньевич 197 

261. Антоник Ирина Александровна 197 



262. Хорьякова Мария Геннадьевна 197 

263. Петров Константин Александрович 197 

264. Кускова Виктория Владимировна 197 

265. Самарина Карина Станиславовна 197 

266. Морозов Виталий Александрович 197 

267. Чаштыг Орлан Раийевич 197 

268. Салчак Сайсуу Июнь-ооловна 197 

269. Трумгеллер Софья Александровна 196 

270. Сошин Николай Александрович 196 

271. Мишина Елена Владимировна 196 

272. Устьянцев Павел Владимирович 196 

273. Дыль Кристина Викторовна 196 

274. Толстых Роман Олегович 195 

275. Селиванова Ирина Александровна 195 

276. Ермолаева Юлия Олеговна 195 

277. Черданцева Татьяна Александровна 195 

278. Шевлякова Ольга Павловна 195 

279. Гнилицкий Николай Викторович 195 

280. Васковская Валентина Викторовна 195 

281. Лазарева Анастасия Александровна 195 

282. Киселев Константин Олегович 194 

283. Павлова Виктория Александровна 194 

284. Козловская Анна Николаевна 194 

285. Беляева Лидия Васильевна 194 

286. Реймхе Максим Юрьевич 194 

287. Ерохин Василий Викторович 194 

288. Мареев Никита Сергеевич 194 

289. Рау Нина Викторовна 194 

290. Мутовина Наталья Александровна 194 

291. Макрушина Евгения Юрьевна 194 

292. Брюханцева Елена Владимировна 194 

293. Серикова Анна Витальевна 194 

294. Серикова Анна Витальевна 194 

295. Черненко Семен Петрович 194 

296. Дадар-Оол Ая Орлан-Ооловна 194 

297. Винивитина Евгения Андреевна 194 

298. Бобылева Анастасия Васильевна 193 

299. Алексеева Инна Владиславовна 193 

300. Ходыкин Александр Евгеньевич 193 

301. Гальцова Светлана Александровна 193 

302. Шмаров Константин Валерьевич 193 

303. Михеева Юлия Евгеньевна 193 

304. Заяц Алена Владимировна 193 

305. Третьяков Роман Вадимович 193 

306. Исаева Татьяна Владимировна 193 

307. Тангаева Марина Сергеевна 193 

308. Карманов Айас Солумаевич 193 

309. Шлетгауэр Вероника Сергеевна 193 

310. Ветрова Ксения Владимировна 192 

311. Стасюк Кристина Евгеньевна 192 



312. Товмасян Товмас Рустамович 192 

313. Кузнецова Надежда Станиславовна 192 

314. Чалбин Иван Анатольевич 191 

315. Леонов Андрей Андреевич 191 

316. Баландин Вадим Максимович 191 

317. Раченкова Мария Алексеевна 191 

318. Смоляров Максим Евгеньевич 191 

319. Гривин Вадим Олегович 191 

320. Гилева Алена Сергеевна 191 

321. Когтев Руслан Александрович 190 

322. Черкасов Андрей Александрович 190 

323. Свистов Дмитрий Сергеевич 190 

324. Конарева Наталья Александровна 190 

325. Ефимова Карина Александровна 190 

326. Койнова Маргарита Валерьевна 190 

327. Санаков Ижен Олегович 189 

328. Зыкова Александра Сергеевна 189 

329. Обысов Роман Александрович 189 

330. Коршунов Александр Юрьевич 189 

331. Лобанова Татьяна Михайловна 189 

332. Чугунова Анастасия Андреевна 189 

333. Скотникова Любовь Викторовна 189 

334. Медведев Евгений Михайлович 189 

335. Акимова Алена Олеговна 189 

336. Трошин Илья Александрович 188 

337. Демченко Виктория Владимировна 188 

338. Статкус Анна Сергеевна 188 

339. Мусийко Никита Евгеньевич 188 

340. Пашков Максим Юрьевич 188 

341. Мурашкина Екатерина Вячеславовна 188 

342. Чапчын Сергек Сергеевич 188 

343. Аксенова Наталья Валерьевна 188 

344. Сергеева Ольга Михайловна 187 

345. Петакшина Анна Сергеевна 187 

346. Суразаков Игорь Евгеньевич 187 

347. Стафеевская Елена Александровна 187 

348. Гетц Ирина Викторовна 186 

349. Найверт Анастасия Сергеевна 186 

350. Богданова Алевтина Валерьевна 186 

351. Алиев Али Мехды Оглы 186 

352. Фоменко Михаил Алексеевич 186 

353. Тарсукова Екатерина Николаевна 186 

354. Кирюшкин Михаил Андреевич 186 

355. Бедарева Ксения Евгеньевна 185 

356. Ваулина Александра Валерьевна 185 

357. Фоненштиль Ольга Александровна 185 

358. Башунов Максим Алексеевич 185 

359. Зыга Лилия Сергеевна 185 

360. Белозерова Ольга Андреевна 185 

361. Белых Сюзанна Юрьевна 185 



362. Акулинина Елена Павловна 185 

363. Нестеров Виталий Игоревич 185 

364. Орт Марина Сергеевна 185 

365. Першин Дмитрий Александрович 184 

366. Копейкина Виктория Сергеевна 184 

367. Чекалин Тимофей Витальевич 184 

368. Усикова Алина Андреевна 184 

369. Веселова Ксения Александровна 184 

370. Чесноков Никита Игоревич 184 

371. Косолапова Анастасия Владимировна 184 

372. Веселкова Мария Андреевна 184 

373. Бурыкина Галина Сергеевна 183 

374. Шпилев Антон Олегович 183 

375. Петров Константин Александрович 183 

376. Гирѐв Андрей Сергеевич 183 

377. Метла Анастасия Сергеевна 183 

378. Шувалов Сергей Александрович 183 

379. Герасимов Алексей Юрьевич 183 

380. Модорова Ирина Игоревна 183 

381. Перепечин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 182 

382. Кужугет Аялга Андриановна 182 

383. Никольченко Александр Александрович 182 

384. Тысов Эдис Владимирович 182 

385. Николаева Анастасия Евгеньевна 182 

386. Мамниашвили Диана Шалвовна 182 

387. Гайтова Алена Олеговна 181 

388. Приходько Алена Николаевна 181 

389. Василевских Алексей Анатольевич 181 

390. Табакаева Вероника Александровна 181 

391. Лантухова Юлия Андреевна 181 

392. Шатыгина Анна Павловна 181 

393. Хачатрян Эдита Акоповна 180 

394. Щербакова Юлия Витальевна 180 

395. Титова Марина Васильевна 180 

396. Завадовская Мария Алексеевна 180 

397. Духина Ксения Евгеньевна 179 

398. Иванова Яна Викторовна 179 

399. Фишер Анастасия Александровна 179 

400. Амзараков Сергей Михайлович 179 

401. Малыш Антон Сергеевич 179 

402. Дьяченко Никита Сергеевич 179 

403. Четыркина Светлана Александровна 179 

404. Ондар Чодураа Тиграновна 179 

405. Вольф Елена Александровна 178 

406. Лещенко Анна Олеговна 178 

407. Дегтярева Анастасия Владимировна 178 

408. Гаврилова Дарья Андреевна 178 

409. Дорофеева Татьяна Александровна 177 

410. Клюкин Дмитрий Игоревич 177 

411. Менщикова Яна Викторовна 177 



412. Казанцева Ирина Николаевна 176 

413. Хохлов Кирилл Евгеньевич 176 

414. Коляда Яна Витальевна 176 

415. Теплякова Юлия Евгеньевна 176 

416. Тарасов Вадим Николаевич 176 

417. Краснова Лилия Игоревна 176 

418. Варзар Юлия Сергеевна 176 

419. Луницын Алексей Васильевич 175 

420. Кригер Юлия Анатольевна 175 

421. Оюн Долума Николаевна 175 

422. Бенедык Николай Игоревич 175 

423. Сергеев Антон Владимирович 174 

424. Темдекова Татьяна Валерьевна 174 

425. Гусельникова Марина Юрьевна 174 

426. Казарян Грета Вардгеси 174 

427. Торконяк Юлиан Владимирович 174 

428. Ондар Алдыш-Даш Алексеевич 174 

429. Ларионова Екатерина Сергеевна 174 

430. Баклыкова Екатерина Александровна 174 

431. Пыжик Павел Павлович 173 

432. Кузнецов Виталий Алексеевич 173 

433. Новоселова Ольга Сергеевна 173 

434. Лыкова Екатерина Игоревна 173 

435. Чернышов Сергей Юрьевич 173 

436. Антропов Николай Сергеевич 173 

437. Иркитова Алиса Анатольевна 173 

438. Унжаков Артем Валериевич 173 

439. Горячева Ксения Вячеславовна 173 

440. Кровяков Владимир Игоревич 172 

441. Качусова Кристина Александровна 172 

442. Коробейникова Наталья Евгеньевна 172 

443. Фотьянов Вадим Викторович 172 

444. Герасимова Кристина Сергеевна 172 

445. Сычева Алина Валерьевна 172 

446. Картышев Ырысту Николаевич 172 

447. Соколова Татьяна Владимировна 171 

448. Малетина Наталья Олеговна 171 

449. Фролова Карина Витальевна 171 

450. Кузякина Анна Александровна 171 

451. Подольский Юлий Николаевич 171 

452. Кудряшова Елена Геннадьевна 171 

453. Комарова Валерия Евгеньевна 171 

454. Ооржак Анжела Орлановна 171 

455. Чала Ирина Дмитриевна 170 

456. Максимова Кристина Анатольевна 170 

457. Линникова Марина Анатольевна 170 

458. Шевчугова Мария Алексеевна 169 

459. Варакута Дарья Викторовна 169 

460. Харламова Мария Сергеевна 169 

461. Зиненко Наталья Ивановна 169 



462. Пашнин Артем Викторович 168 

463. Мистер Егор Викторович 167 

464. Грапельман Яна Юрьевна 167 

465. Джафарова Гульнара Фирудиновна 167 

466. Боровиков Александр Валерьевич 166 

467. Недосейкина Татьяна Сергеевна 166 

468. Ондар Аяна Артуровна 166 

469. Ружинская Виктория Александровна 166 

470. Рехтина Наталья Сергеевна 166 

471. Бочарова Ольга Владимировна 166 

472. Панина Полина Юрьевна 165 

473. Литвякова Елена Александровна 165 

474. Грибачева Светлана Игоревна 164 

475. Гриднева Елена Александровна 164 

476. Константинов Константин Игоревич 164 

477. Галстян Борис Араратович 163 

478. Омарова Мадина Хирамагомедовна 163 

479. Витман Кристина Александровна 163 

480. Акатьева Инна Александровна 163 

481. Фролов Алексей Игоревич 162 

482. Червов Константин Алексеевич 162 

483. Антропова Юлия Александровна 162 

484. Пятова Лариса Анатольевна 162 

485. Пчелинцева Мария Олеговна 161 

486. Неверова Олеся Юрьевна 161 

487. Кононенко Константин Евгеньевич 160 

488. Прилипко Анастасия Сергеевна 160 

489. Желтобрюхов Алексей Иванович 160 

490. Рыжков Дмитрий Викторович 159 

491. Нечаев Дмитрий Александрович 159 

492. Манастырский Иван Александрович 158 

493. Верещагин Михаил Юрьевич 158 

494. Плотников Антон Юрьевич 158 

495. Долина Александра Васильевна 156 

496. Кабашов Максим Юрьевич 156 

497. Гавриленко Роман Олегович 156 

498. Сафронова Евгения Андреевна 156 

499. Демченко Татьяна Геннадьевна 156 

500. Салчак Буян Саянович 156 

501. Вагина Валерия Валерьевна 155 

502. Козлова Дарья Анатольевна 153 

503. Шушаков Максим Игоревич 153 

504. Антонова Кристина Анатольевна 153 

505. Махметова Жанель Еркиновна 152 

506. Савельева Елена Александровна 150 

507. Аксененко Кристина Алесандровна 150 

508. Бухтояров Павел Васильевич 149 

509. Рыжков Александр Николаевич 146 

510. Иовлев Антон Владимирович 145 

511. Переверзев Александр Евгеньевич 144 



512. Александрова Ксения Павловна 142 

513. Малютина Софья Вадимовна 140 

514. Сазонова Галина Александровна 176 

 



РЕЙТИНГ АБИТУРИЕНТОВ 

ЮРИДИЧЕСКИЙ ФАКУЛЬТЕТ 

ДНЕВНОЕ ОТДЕЛЕНИЕ 

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ НАБОР 
 

ФИО БАЛЛЫ 

1. Дашко Артѐм Иванович 125  

2. Мануйлова Анжелика Юрьевна 244  

3. Тезикова Ксения Константиновна 237 

4. Мурзина Татьяна Николаевна 234 

5. Кузнецова Анастасия Андреевна 232  

6. Шехман Анна Борисовна 231 

7. Махно Марина Григорьевна 230 

8. Савина Наталья Александровна 230  

9. Остапова Ольга Григорьевна 228  

10. Яблинская Юлия Олеговна 227  

11. Коробко Даниил Владимирович 227 

12. Перескоков Станислав Викторович 220 

13. Моргачѐва Юлия Александровна 220 

14. Еськова Евгения Сергеевна 220 

15. Сыхова Юлия Андреевна 219 

16. Шафигуллина Эльмира Ленаровна 218 

17. Поносов Илья Леонидович 218 

18. Смоленская Юлия Владимировна 216 

19. Головко Дарья Сергеевна 215 

20. Сафонова Алина Валерьевна 215 

21. Кротова Юлия Андреевна 215 

22. Житникова Татьяна Александровна 213 

23. Поторочина Екатерина Сергеевна 213 

24. Домникова Алина Андреевна 212 

25. Коштур Галина Юрьевна 212 

26. Охременко Виктория Александровна 212 

27. Алексенцева Ирина Витальевна 212 

28. Бондарева Ксения Вячеславовна 211 

29. Капустин Алексей Андреевич 211 

30. Крушинская Анна Дмитриевна 211 

31. Дмитриева Полина Сергеевна 211 

32. Ким Екатерина Радионовна 211 

33. Шефер Артем Семенович 210 

34. Манаева Алѐна Андреевна 210 

35. Гершгорн Анна Анатольевна 210 

36. Шарафутдинова Алина Мирсатовна 210 

37. Яблонская Виктория Сергеевна 210 

38. Ветчинкина Алина Дмитриевна 209 

39. Петрушев Роман Сергеевич 209 

40. Симонян Давид Зорьевич 209 

41. Ковешников Антон Александрович 209 

42. Долгов Антон Алексеевич 208 

43. Фефелова Екатерина Евгеньевна 208 

44. Нефедова Лилия Сергеевна 208 



45. Андрющенко Марина Сергеевна 208 

46. Подъяпольская Яна Александровна 208 

47. Небылица Евгений Александрович 207 

48. Ерыгин Артѐм Васильевич 207 

49. Зырянова Татьяна Евгеньевна 207 

50. Баксичева Анастасия Юрьевна 206 

51. Заковряжина Людмила Александровна 206 

52. Третьякова Алена Сергеевна 206 

53. Туратпаева Халима Серикболовна 206 

54. Путиев Ярослав Владимирович 205 

55. Лахонина Олеся Борисовна 204 

56. Грушин Артѐм Юрьевич 204 

57. Першин Дмитрий Александрович 203 

58. Бондаренко Оксана Юрьевна 203 

59. Кретинина Алина Андреевна 203 

60. Юраков Артем Александрович 203  

61. Почижерцева Юлия Александровна 202 

62. Маковеев Павел Сергеевич 202 

63. Миллер Эльвира Владимировна 202 

64. Кожа Даниил Николаевич 201 

65. Епринцева Екатерина Фѐдоровна 201 

66. Понурова Алина Владимировна 201 

67. Трубачев Анатолий Владимирович 201 

68. Донгак Артур Михайлович 201 

69. Мачкалян Дарья Александровна 200 

70. Серкова Наталья Александровна 200 

71. Класс Маргарита Сергеевна 200 

72. Попова Валерия Юрьевна 200 

73. Сиденко Денис Андреевич 199  

74. Петров Константин Александрович 197 

75. Морозов Виталий Александрович 197 

76. Трумгеллер Софья Александровна 196 

77. Мишина Елена Владимировна 196 

78. Устьянцев Павел Владимирович 196 

79. Захарченко Кристина Андреевна 196 

80. Толстых Роман Олегович 195 

81. Хворов Иван Александрович 195 

82. Селиванова Ирина Александровна 195 

83. Ермолаева Юлия Олеговна 195 

84. Лазарева Анастасия Александровна 195 

85. Киселев Константин Олегович 194 

86. Козловская Анна Николаевна 194 

87. Беляева Лидия Васильевна 194 

88. Рау Нина Викторовна 194 

89. Алексеева Инна Владиславовна 193 

90. Шмаров Константин Валерьевич 193 

91. Михеева Юлия Евгеньевна 193 

92. Ветрова Ксения Владимировна 192 

93. Товмасян Товмас Рустамович 192 

94. Кузнецова Надежда Станиславовна 192 



95. Кульпинова Евгения Александровна 192 

96. Паршина Лина Александровна 191 

97. Раченкова Мария Алексеевна 191 

98. Гривин Вадим Олегович 191 

99. Захарова Дарья Борисовна 190 

100. Пархоменко Петр Петрович 190 

101. Образцова Ирина Сергеевна 190 

102. Черкасов Андрей Александрович 190 

103. Койнова Маргарита Валерьевна 190 

104. Барышникова Мария Викторовна 190 

105. Коршунов Александр Юрьевич 189 

106. Чугунова Анастасия Андреевна 189 

107. Рапчук Ольга Владимировна 189 

108. Акимова Алена Олеговна 189 

109. Петакшина Анна Сергеевна 187 

110. Сергеева Ольга Миайловна 187 

111. Найверт Анастасия Сергеевна 186 

112. Алиев Али Мехди Оглы 186 

113. Фоменко Михаил Алексеевич 186 

114. Таскин Илья Михайлович 186 

115. Бедарева Ксения Евгеньевна 185 

116. Фоненштиль Ольга Александровна 185 

117. Белозерова Ольга Андреевна 185 

118. Орт Марина Сергеевна 185 

119. Джикаев Алан Леванич 184 

120. Чесноков Никита Игоревич 184 

121. Веселкова Мария Андреевна 184 

122. Горбунов Роман Андреевич 183 

123. Петров Константин Александрович 183 

124. Метла Анастасия Сергеевна 183 

125. Фролова Ксения Олеговна 183 

126. Сапунова Анна Алексеевна 183 

127. Груздев Артѐм Викторович 183 

128. Перепечин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 182 

129. Николаева Анастасия Евгеньевна 182 

130. Мамниашвили Диана Шалвовна 182 

131. Гайтова Алена Олеговна 181 

132. Горохова Александра Валерьевна 181 

133. Иванилов Евгений Александрович 181 

134. Хачатрян Эдита Акоповна 180 

135. Еременко Виталий Валерьевич 180 

136. Щербакова Юлия Витальевна 180 

137. Духина Ксения Евгеньевна 179 

138. Фишер Анастасия Александровна 179  

139. Вольф Елена Александровна 178 

140. Бураков Алекесандр Сергеевич 178 

141. Казанцева Ирина Николаевна 176 

142. Хохлов Кирилл Евгеньевич 176 

143. Теплякова Юлия Евгеньевна 176 

144. Краснова Лилия Игоревна 176 



145. Луницын Алексей Васильевич 175 

146. Кригер Юлия Анатольевна 175 

147. Бенедык Николай Игоревич 175 

148. Клевцова Юлия Андреевна 175 

149. Жевлакова Алена Викторовна 175 

150. Сергеев Антон Владимирович 174 

151. Гусельникова Марина Юрьевна 174 

152. Казарян Грета Вардгеси 174 

153. Балухина Марина Сергеевна 174 

154. Кузнецов Виталий Алексеевич 173 

155. Новоселова Ольга Сергеевна 173 

156. Шорстова Фаина Ивановна 173 

157. Чернышов Сергей Юрьевич 173 

158. Сарыглар Чайынды Окпан-ооловна 173 

159. Коробейникова Наталья Евгеньевна 172 

160. Фотьянов Вадим Викторович 172 

161. Герасимова Кристина Сергеевна 172 

162. Соколова Татьяна Владимировна 171 

163. Дортман Денис Константинович 171 

164. Томашевич Оксана Александровна 171 

165. Кузякина Анна Александровна 171 

166. Комарова Валерия Евгеньевна 171 

167. Ооржак Анжела Орлановна 171 

168. Ростовцев Алексей Алексеевич 171 

169. Чала Ирина Дмитриевна 170 

170. Максимова Кристина Анатольевна 170 

171. Зиненко Наталья Ивановна 169 

172. Пашнин Артем Викторович 168 

173. Симонов Александр Васильевич 168 

174. Мистер Егор Викторович 167 

175. Грапельман Яна Юрьевна 167 

176. Монгуш Чингис Сергеевич 167 

177. Боровиков Александр Валерьевич 166 

178. Бабанакова Юлия Евгеньевна 166 

179. Шершень Елена Григорьевна 164 

180. Грибачева Светлана Игоревна 164 

181. Константинов Константин Игоревич 164 

182. Гердт Роман Игоревич 164 

183. Галстян Борис Араратович 163 

184. Омарова Мадина Хирамагомедовна 163 

185. Ащеулов Владимир Владимирович 163 

186. Витман Кристина Александровна 163 

187. Воронцов Всеволод Игоревич 163 

188. Колосничих Дмитрий Иванович 163 

189. Артемьев Владислав Владимирович 162 

190. Милошенко Дмитрий Олегович 161 

191. Пчелинцева Мария Олеговна 161 

192. Майер Сергей Олегович 161 

193. Неверова Олеся Юрьевна 161 

194. Алистратова Алѐна Валерьевна 160 



195. Бобова Лариса Владимировна 160 

196. Меньшикова Александра Сергеевна 160 

197. Дорохина Александра 

Владимировна 

160 

198. Рыжков Дмитрий Викторович 159 

199. Рыжков Александр Александрович 159 

200. Нечаев Дмитрий Александрович 159 

201. Манастырский Иван Александрович 158 

202. Верещагин Михаил Юрьевич 158  

203. Долина Александра Васильевна 156 

204. Гавриленко Роман Олегович 156 

205. Борщова Екатерина Евгеньевна 156 

206. Пфейфер Максим Игоревич 155 

207. Вагина Валерия Валерьевна 155 

208. Войнова Дарья Борисовна 155 

209. Скуратов Дмитрий Николаевич 155 

210. Шилина Алина Сергеевна 154 

211. Баяндина Анастасия Владимировна 154 

212. Козлова Дарья Анатольевна 153 

213. Землянова Евгения Владимировна 153 

214. Шушаков Максим Игоревич 153 

215. Махметова Жанель Еркиновна 152 

216. Азаров Максим Валерьевич 152 

217. Тейхреб Ян Викторович 151 

218. Шиканов Андрей Юрьевич 151 

219. Бубенщиков Никита Владимирович 151 

220. Швайко Иван Анатольевич 151 

221. Бойко Филипп Владимирович 150 

222. Гилева Екатерина Викторовна 150 

223. Савельева Елена Александровна 150 

224. Панова Наталья Леонидовна 150 

225. Гусев Сергей Александрович 148 

226. Иванова Алина Витальевна 146 

227. Рыжков Александр Николаевич 146 

228. Торопов Сергей Евгеньевич 146 

229. Зубов Илья Валерьевич 146 

230. Цой Станислав Станиславович 145  

231. Бутов Николай Владимирович 145 

232. Переверзев Александр Евгеньевич 144 

233. Гаджиева Фарида Нусраддиновна 143 

234. Келлер Давыд Александрович 142 

235. Харламова Ольга Александровна 141 

236. Блодич Екатерина Александровна 141 

237. Малютина Софья Вадимовна 140 

238. Саргсян Корюн Иванович 139 

239. Харламова Мария Александровна 139 

240. Перегуда Алена Эдуардовна 138 

241. Брылин Андрей Сергеевич 138 

242. Войнов Николай Борисович 138 

243. Жаркимбекова Айнагуль Ханатовна 137 



244. Драгун Юлия Алексеевна 137  

245. Лагутин Роман Сергеевич 135 

246. Бессонов Валентин Олегович 135 

247. Балахнина Екатерина Евгеньевна 135 

248. Егерь Ирина Сергеевна 135 

249. Куличков Владимир Владимирович 134 

250. Василов Демис Павлович 134 

251. Мокрушина Александра Сергеевна 134 

252. Оглы Павлина Рустамовна 133 

253. Щербаков Роман Сергеевич 133 

254. Рейник Анна Ивановна 132 

255. Тамбовцева Аксинья Олеговна 130 

256. Галстян Артур Араратович 129 

257. Лямкин Сергей Анатольевич 129 

258. Скоробагатов Кирилл Николаевич 129 

259. Киселева Анастасия Олеговна 128 

260. Полтарыхина Екатерина Олеговна 126 

261. Поломошнов Роман Игоревич 123 

262. Мамедов Вусал Халис оглы 114 

 

 

 


